RANGLISTE BIATHLON VCU vom 14. MAI 2022

Kids 1
Rang
1
2
3
4
5
Kids 2
Rang
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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12

Name

Remo Hautle
Dario Jud
Mattis Jud
Severin Kiihne
Mayla Hornung

Name

Silas Weber
Cornel Schuhmacher
Patrick Steiner
Lena Heule
Manuel Kiihne
Moritz Wehner
Romina Zahner
Fabio Thum
Patrick Jud
Mialena Jud
Nevin Jud
Simona Kamer

Endzeit

2 Min 10
2 Min 13
2 Min 56
2 Min 57
4 Min 16

Endzeit

10 Min 06
11 Min 17
11 Min 18
11 Min 21
11 Min 30
11 Min 56
11 Min 59
12 Min 09
13 Min 28
14 Min 44
14 Min 52
16 Min 51



FRAUEN UND OBERSTUFENGIRLS

Rang
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Name

Jasmin Steiner
Elina Hornung
Moana Amstad
Hannah Radtke

Endzeit

45 Min 23
47 Min 55
50 Min 10
52 Min 59

MANNER UND OBERSTUFENJUNGS

Rang
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Name

Silvan Bruhin
Lukas Diring
Wadi Marty
Manuel Marty
Cornel Weber
Reto Hurst
Nico Kiihne
Dani Giavoni
Ramon Hurst
Franco Giger
Andrin Marty
Daniel Zahner
Pirmin Wespe
Tim Heule
Silvan Hurst
Christian Weber
Raffael Wespe
Janick Mahr
Sandro Stamm
Travis Diethelm
Roman Morger
Nico Bohl
Emmanuel Anderegg

Endzeit

27 Min 18
30 Min 12
31 Min 28
31 Min 34
32 Min 45
33 Min 51
34 Min 02
34 Min 06
35 Min 30
36 Min 51
36 Min 57
38 Min 30
40 Min 32
41 Min 57
42 Min 01
43 Min 14
45 Min 24
45 Min 48
52 Min 02
52 Min 13
52 Min 28
52 Min 51
56 Min 31



